OVER-THE-WATER
BUNGALOWS

SOUTHSEAS
RONDOVAL
VIEEAGE

FRENCH
VILLAGE

SOUTH COAST

@ ACCOMMODATION AREAS

Main Entrance

Main Lobby

Club Sandals Lounge

Departure Lounge

French Village

Dutch Village

Italian Village

Over-the-Water Bungalows
Over-the-Water Bungalow Lobby
South Seas Rondoval Village

POOLS & WHIRLPOOLS

11. Whirlpool
12. Scuba Pool
13. Pool

CLOWENOUTAWN

j—y

w

k4
ATALIAN
VILLAGE

Map artwork is computer generated

and is representational only.

@ ACTIVITIES

14. Loyalty & Travel
Lounge

15. Red Lane® Spa

16. Island Routes
Adventures Desk

@ LAND & WATER SPORTS
17. Lighted Tennis &
Pickleball Courts
18. Basketball Court
19. Aqua Center
20. Red Lane® Fitness
Center

30.
3.

@ RESTAURANTS & BARS

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Giuseppe’s Restaurant
Eleanors Restaurant
Bayside Restaurant
Schooners Restaurant
Jerk Shack Restaurant
Café de Paris
Dutch Bar
Le Cabaret Bar
CasaBlanca
Martini Bar
Swim-up Pool Bar
Neptunes Restaurant
& Bar

VENETIAN

32. Latitudes Overwater Bar
33. Sushion the Sand Restaurant
34. Jasmines Restaurant

SHOPS & RETAIL
35. SnapShots Photoshop
36. Beach House Resort Shop
37. Luxury by Chulani

Duty Free Watches

& Jewelry

MISCELLANEOUS

38. Conference Rooms
39. Nurse’s Station
40. Venetian Piazza

41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.

47.

48.

49.

Firepits

Cabanas

Wedding Office

Entertainment Center

Club Sandals Gazebo

Red Lane® Spa
Gazebo

Serenity Wedding
Chapel

Dutch Wedding
Gazebo

Dutch Gazebo
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